Sequoyah Public School

Lower Elementary - PreK
Lower Elementary - Kindergarten
Lower Elementary - 1st Grade
Lower Elementary - 2nd Grade
Upper Elementary - 3rd Grade
Upper Elementary - 4th Grade
Upper Elemenary - 5th Grade
Middle School - 6th Grade
Middle School - 7th Grade
Middle School - 8th Grade

Mid High - 9th Grade

Mid High - 10th Grade

High School - 11th Grade

High School - 12th Grade

75
90
95
95
104
100
108
108
108
110
115
100
85
85

1378

18

o

22
14
11

o

14



