Sequoyah Public School

		TRANSFER SLOTS
SITE	CAPACITY	AVAILABLE
Lower Elementary - PreK	75	0
Lower Elementary - Kindergarten	90	18
Lower Elementary - 1st Grade	95	6
Lower Elementary - 2nd Grade	95	0
Upper Elementary - 3rd Grade	104	0
Upper Elementary - 4th Grade	100	1
Upper Elemenary - 5th Grade	108	22
Middle School - 6th Grade	108	14
Middle School - 7th Grade	108	11
Middle School - 8th Grade	110	4
Mid High - 9th Grade	115	13
Mid High - 10th Grade	100	0
High School - 11th Grade	85	2
High School - 12th Grade	85	14
	1378	